# JOSEPH P. AND ELIZABETH J. GANEY BUSINESS AWARD APPLICATION FORM

## **INFORMATION**

The Joseph P. and Elizabeth J. Ganey Business Award was established in 2001 in recognition of the many accomplishments of Joseph P. Ganey. Mr. Ganey began his banking career at the age of 18 as a messenger with the Auburn Trust Company. Fifty years later he retired as President and CEO of Cayuga Bank, and for the next ten years he continued to serve as Chairman of the bank's Board of Directors. Mr. Ganey was one of the founding members of The Cayuga County Community College Foundation serving as the Foundation's first treasurer.

Application forms are available from the offices of Financial Aid or The Cayuga County Community College Foundation of Cayuga Community College. Applicants wishing to be considered for an award are asked to fill out this application and return it, together with appropriate supporting documents, to:

The Cayuga County Community College Foundation, Inc. 197 Franklin Street Auburn, New York 13021-3099

## **ELIGIBILITY**

To be eligible for consideration, applicants must meet the following criteria:

- 1. Be a Cayuga County resident
- 2. Be a graduating student who has completed all requirements for a degree in Business Administration or Accounting
- 3. Show proof of acceptance at a four-year college or university
- 4. Give evidence of participation in community service and/or work

## **DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION**

Please complete the following information:

The application deadline is May 1 of the year in which the student plans to graduate. The scholarship will be awarded at Commencement.

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

Applicant's Name_				
Street				
City	State	Zip	County	
Applicant's C number:		Cumulative GPA:		

On a separate attached sheet, please submit a brief, typed essay supporting your application for this award.

#### **Authorization:**

I hereby authorize the Scholarship Committee designated to select an awardee for the Joseph P. and Elizabeth J. Ganey Business Award to review confidential academic records on file at Cayuga Community College in order to further determine my eligibility for this award. I understand that this information will be kept strictly confidential by the Committee. I also certify that all the information provided is accurate to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of Applicant:	